
Brunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch LigueBrunch Ligue03/02/2024   Week 24 of 32 Page 1

Saturday   10:00 am Lanes 9 - 14St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 11 2 Marguerite Allard 86 22 1186 0 32820 32820 1351 3956 1351 3956
2 9 3 Mario Gosselin 64½ 43½ 1161 18 32094 31680 1255 3679 1274 3736
3 13 4 Marc Andre Marsan 56 52 1168 12 31792 31573 1335 3768 1352 3819
4 14 1 Kim Gauthier 53 55 1062 92 31771 30145 1314 3737 1314 3737
5 12 6 Francois Greve 47½ 60½ 1164 15 31830 31479 1313 3687 1328 3732
6 10 5 Serge Menard 44 64 1152 24 31175 30704 1249 3615 1269 3690

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

9-10 Francois Greve 1245 1199 1218 3662 6 <---> Marc Andre Marsan 1287 1352 1180 3819 10
11-12 Mario Gosselin 1248 1130 1216 3594 4 <---> Kim Gauthier 1134 1219 1243 3596 7
13-14 Marguerite Allard 1285 1089 1133 3507 3 <---> Serge Menard 1268 1258 1164 3690 9

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Game 1352 Marc Andre Marsan 1285 Marguerite Allard 1268 Serge Menard
Handicap Series 3819 Marc Andre Marsan 3690 Serge Menard 3662 Francois Greve

Men Handicap Game 279 Francois Greve 269 Guy Piche 264 Marc Andre Marsan
Handicap Series 730 Guy Piche 726 Marc Andre Marsan 676 Mario Gosselin

Women Handicap Game 300 Melanie Beaudoin 277 Marie Reine Vincent 256 Sylvie Valliere
Handicap Series 805 Marie Reine Vincent 791 Melanie Beaudoin 700 Sylvie Valliere

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Game 1352 Marc Andre Marsan 1351 Marguerite Allard 1328 Francois Greve
Handicap Series 3956 Marguerite Allard 3819 Marc Andre Marsan 3737 Kim Gauthier

Men Handicap Game 299 Serge Menard 298 Paul Carbonneau 290 Steve Levesque
290 Robert Poulin

Handicap Series 806 Mario Gosselin 784 Steve Levesque 737 Francois Greve

Women Handicap Game 300 Melanie Beaudoin 296 Marguerite Allard 279 Marie Reine Vincent
Handicap Series 805 Marie Reine Vincent 802 Marguerite Allard 791 Melanie Beaudoin

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 232.49 Mario Gosselin 230.55 Serge Menard 220.55 Robert Poulin
Women 229.01 Marguerite Allard 223.06 Melanie Beaudoin 210.26 Sylvie Valliere

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mario Gosselin 16042 69 232 279 806 226 206 244 676
Serge Menard 15908 69 230 299 732 234 249 161 644
Guy Piche 7587 33 229 278 769 245 216 269 730
Robert Poulin 15218 69 220 290 729 246 201 195 642
Marc Andre Marsan 11861 54 219 264 726 237 264 225 726
Michel Beaudoin 15053 69 218 259 714 233 188 180 601
Francois Greve 14320 66 216 279 737 279 188 202 669
Jason Leclair 13532 66 205 239 655 181 212 217 610
Paul Carbonneau 12596 63 199 298 730 167 194 189 550
Anthony Desi 10636 54 196 244 635 207 196 201 604
Steve Levesque 11126 57 195 290 784 233 174 162 569
Pascal Lanoie 12128 66 183 226 596 226 171 130 527
Nathael Graveline 4953 27 183 230 631 204 209 170 583
Jacob Gosselin 10333 57 181 274 711 224 157 195 576
Denis Marsan 9779 54 181 226 651 191 212 201 604
Dummy 537 3 179 81 243 a179 a179 a179 537
Nolan Ducharme 10722 63 170 218 544 164 218 150 532
Anthony Quintal 11109 66 168 221 597 158 124 188 470
Dummy 492 3 164 68 204 a164 a164 a164 492
Jack Boissimo vero 1212 8 151 204 460 a151 a151 a151 453
Bryan Levesque 8496 57 149 226 559 168 130 141 439
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Saturday   10:00 am Lanes 9 - 14St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dummy 204 3 68 68 204 0
Denis Freniere 0 0 bk199 0 0 0
Dummy 0 0 bk256 0 0 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marguerite Allard 15802 69 229 296 802 229 204 202 635
Melanie Beaudoin 11376 51 223 300 791 233 300 258 791
Dummy 654 3 218 112 336 a218 a218 a218 654
Sylvie Valliere 14508 69 210 256 700 227 256 217 700
Christiane Nadon 5590 27 207 249 690 213 231 217 661
Marie Reine Vincent 13801 69 200 279 805 268 260 277 805
Kim Gauthier 12696 66 192 262 683 178 217 182 577
Stephanie Demers 4462 24 185 236 620 192 197 180 569
Anais Graveline 4981 27 184 225 588 215 182 167 564
Lorie Mercier 12531 69 181 206 562 120 154 200 474
Dummy 525 3 175 75 225 a175 a175 a175 525
Rosane Roy 9937 57 174 258 653 162 218 211 591
Cynthia Lavoie 9020 57 158 205 560 183 140 184 507
Marilou Mercier 10825 69 156 208 573 208 160 205 573
Megane Greve 8386 63 133 187 483 154 157 172 483

] Boys
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

> Girls
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Kim Gauthier  Lane 14  HDCP=92  Ave=1062
Jack Boissimo vero 1212 8 151 204 460 a151 a151 a151 453
Anthony Quintal 11109 66 168 221 597 158 124 188 470
Nolan Ducharme 10722 63 170 218 544 164 218 150 532
Lorie Mercier 12531 69 181 206 562 120 154 200 474
Marie Reine Vincent 13801 69 200 279 805 268 260 277 805
Kim Gauthier 12696 66 192 262 683 178 217 182 577

2 - Marguerite Allard  Lane 11  HDCP=0  Ave=1186
Dummy 492 3 164 68 204 a164 a164 a164 492
Guy Piche 7587 33 229 278 769 245 216 269 730
Bryan Levesque 8496 57 149 226 559 168 130 141 439
Steve Levesque 11126 57 195 290 784 233 174 162 569
Robert Poulin 15218 69 220 290 729 246 201 195 642
Marguerite Allard 15802 69 229 296 802 229 204 202 635

3 - Mario Gosselin  Lane 9  HDCP=18  Ave=1161
Anais Graveline 4981 27 184 225 588 215 182 167 564
Christiane Nadon 5590 27 207 249 690 213 231 217 661
Jacob Gosselin 10333 57 181 274 711 224 157 195 576
Paul Carbonneau 12596 63 199 298 730 167 194 189 550
Cynthia Lavoie 9020 57 158 205 560 183 140 184 507
Mario Gosselin 16042 69 232 279 806 226 206 244 676

4 - Marc Andre Marsan  Lane 13  HDCP=12  Ave=1168
Pascal Lanoie 12128 66 183 226 596 226 171 130 527
Dummy 537 3 179 81 243 a179 a179 a179 537
Nathael Graveline 4953 27 183 230 631 204 209 170 583
Denis Marsan 9779 54 181 226 651 191 212 201 604
Melanie Beaudoin 11376 51 223 300 791 233 300 258 791
Marc Andre Marsan 11861 54 219 264 726 237 264 225 726
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Saturday   10:00 am Lanes 9 - 14St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

5 - Serge Menard  Lane 10  HDCP=24  Ave=1152
Dummy 525 3 175 75 225 a175 a175 a175 525
Stephanie Demers 4462 24 185 236 620 192 197 180 569
Marilou Mercier 10825 69 156 208 573 208 160 205 573
Anthony Desi 10636 54 196 244 635 207 196 201 604
Sylvie Valliere 14508 69 210 256 700 227 256 217 700
Serge Menard 15908 69 230 299 732 234 249 161 644

6 - Francois Greve  Lane 12  HDCP=15  Ave=1164
Dummy 654 3 218 112 336 a218 a218 a218 654
Megane Greve 8386 63 133 187 483 154 157 172 483
Jason Leclair 13532 66 205 239 655 181 212 217 610
Rosane Roy 9937 57 174 258 653 162 218 211 591
Michel Beaudoin 15053 69 218 259 714 233 188 180 601
Francois Greve 14320 66 216 279 737 279 188 202 669
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